2009 Product List V2.5 July 1, 2009
Part # Card Reader Cleaning Products
KW3-HESDB20 20/Box ESD Clean and Treatment Waffletechnology Card Reader Cleaning Cards
KW3-H19B40 40/Box Waffletechnology Card Reader Cleaning Cards CR80
K2-H80B50 50/Box Card Reader Cleaning Cards CR80
K2-H50B50 50/Box Card Reader Cleaning Cards CR50
K2-HSCB50 50/Box Smart Card Reader Cleaning Cards
K2-HF10B50 50/Box Fare Box / Ticket Reader Cleaning Cards CR80 (.010)
K2-HEB10 10/Box ATM Encoded Cleaning Card
Part# Currency Counter Cleaning Products
KW3-CC3625B15WS 15/Box Waffletchnology Currency Counter Cleaning Cards
Part# Lottery Validator / OMR Cleaning Products
K3-OMRB25 25/Box Lottery Ticket Validator / OMR Cleaning Cards
Part# Check Scanner/Reader Cleaning Products
KWCAN-C1B15WS 15/Box Canon CR-25, CR-55 and CR-180 Check Transport Cleaning Card with Waffletechnology
KWEPS-CS1B15WS 15/Box Waffletechnology Cleaning Card for Epson CaptureOne™ Check Scanner
KWEPS-CS2B15WS 15/Box Waffletechnology Cleaning Card for Epson TM-J9000 Series Check Scanner
KWPNI-CSB15WS 15/Box Panini Waffletechnology Check Scanner Cleaning Card
KW3-CSB15WS 15/Box Waffletechnology 4" Check Scanner Cleaning Card w/Wonder Solvent
K2-CIB25 25/Box Check Scanner Cleaning Card
KW3-CRB15 15/Box Waffletechnology MICR / Check Reader Cleaning Cards
K2-MCRB25 25/Box MICR / Check Reader / Currency Counter Cleaning Cards
2009 Product List V2.5 July 1, 2009
Part# Bill Validator/Acceptor Cleaning Products
KWJCM-B2B15M 15/Box JCM Waffletechnology Cleaning System Cards
Case lots 50 boxes / Case
JCM Tested, Approved and Endorsed
KWJCM-B4B15M 15/Box JCM DBV Bill Validator Waffletechnology Cleaning Card
KW3-BMB15M 15/Box Lucky Stripe Waffletechnology Bill Acceptor Cleaning Cards W/Miracle Magic
KW3-BCWB15M 15/Box Cash Acceptor Waffletechnology Cleaning Cards
KW3-BWB15M 15/Box Waffletechnology Bill Validator Cleaning Cards White W/Miracle Magic
K2-BMB50M 50/Box Lucky Stripe Bill Acceptor Cleaning Cards W/Miracle Magic
Part# Thermal Printer Cleaning Products
KW3-T46B15WS 15/Box Waffletechnology 4" Thermal Printer Cleaning Card Series 212 (3 Layer) w/Wonder Solvent
KW3-T46RB15WS 15/Box Waffletechnology 4" Thermal Printer Cleaning Card Series 112 (1 Layer) w/Wonder Solvent
K2-T46B25 25/Box Thermal Printer Cleaning Cards 4”x6” Series 212 (3 Layer)
K2-T3126B25 25/Box Thermal Printer Cleaning Cards 3 1/8”x6”
K2-T256B25 25/Box Thermal Printer Cleaning Cards 2.5”x6”
K2-T2256B25 25/Box Thermal Printer Cleaning Cards 2.25”x6”
K2-T2186B25 25/Box Thermal Printer Cleaning Cards (2 1/8 X 6 Card)
K2-T26B25 25/Box Thermal Printer Cleaning Cards 2”x6”
K2-TB3258B25 25/Box ATB Thermal Printer Cleaning Cards 3.25”x8”
K2-TP256B25 25/Box Cashless Ticket Printer Cleaning Cards
KWTRA-ITHB15 15/Box TransAct Technologies Ithaca 8000/40 Printer Cleaning Card
KWTRA-KTP8/950 Kit TransAct Technologies Cashless Ticket Printer Cleaning System
KW18394-T38B15W 15/Box Boarding Pass Cleaning Card for VidTroniX Printer (3.125 X 8)
KW18394-T28B15W 15/Box Baggage Tag Cleaning Card for VidTroniX Printer (2.125 X 8)
2009 Product List V2.5 July 1, 2009
Part# Cleaning Pens, Wipes & Swabs
KT-PJB12 12/Box Jumbo Thermal Print Head Cleaning Pens IPA Solution
K2-WIT100 100/Box EZ Wipes Saturated with IPA Cleaning Solution
K2-WDT25 25/Box EZ Screen Wipes - Dual Wet/Dry Solution Wipes - Ideal for all Screens and Monitors
K2-WCT50 50/Box EZ Clear Optical Lens & Glass (not for use on Touch or Plasma Screens)
K2-SPSB25 25/Box SNAP Swabs 4.5" IPA Filled Reservoir Handle
K2-SPSZ50 50/Bag SNAP Swabs 4.5" IPA Filled Reservoir Handle
K2-S6T50 50/Box Foam Swabs 6" Plastic Handle Presaturated with IPA Solution
K2-S6T50WS 50/Box Multi-Use Foam Swabs 6" Plastic Handle Presaturated w/Wonder Solvent (IPA Free)
K2-S6T50AR 50/Box Adhesive Remover Foam Swabs 6" Plastic Handle
K2-SKB25 25/Box Key Cleaning Swab
Part# Dusters & Bottled Solutions
K2-CI4N1 Bottle EZ Clean IPA  4oz
K2-CA10N1 Can Canned Air  10oz
2009 Product List V2.5 July 1, 2009
Part# Kits
KWPNI-KWSSDW Kit Panini Vision X / My Vision X Cleaning Kit
Panini Approved Cleaning Kit
Contents: 25 - Panini Waffletechnology Check Scanner Cleaning Card
6 - SNAP Swabs 4.5" IPA Filled Reservoir Handle
1 - Pack of 25 Lint Free Wipes
KWTRA-ITHK1 Kit POS Cleaning Kit containing TransAct's Ithaca 8000/40 Printer Cleaning Card
Contents: 15 - TransAct Technologies Ithaca 8000/40 Printer Cleaning Cards
15 - Waffletechnology Card Reader Cleaning Cards CR80
15 - EZ Screen Wipes - Dual Wet/Dry Solution Wipes
K2-KCIS Kit EZ Check Scanner Kit
Contents: 25 - EZ Check Scanner Cleaning Card
6 - SNAP Swabs 4.5" IPA Filled Reservoir Handle
KW3-KB1 Kit Banking Presentation Kit
Contents: 2 of each product for the banking industry
Booklet with Flyers and Data Sheets
Flash Drive with Presentations
Waffletechnology Licensing Agreement must be in Place Prior to Purchase
K2-KTPC EZ Thermal Printer Care Kit
Contents
10 - CARD-STOCK 4 X 6 X .012
1 - CLEANING PEN
1 - EZ CLEAN IPA 1 OZ
1 - EZ MIST ALL PURPOSE CLEANER 8 OZ SPRAY
1 - EZ ADH REM/ROLLER/PLATEN CLEANER 4 OZ TURRET
1 - GEM CLEAN WIPE 4.5X7 25/BAG
1 - SWAB COTTON 6" DRY 100CT BAG
1 - SWAB FOAM 6" DRY ROUND HANDLE
1 - LABEL SCRAPER
1 - MSC-BRUSHES #1A
1 - MSC-GLOVES-1
1 - MSC-APRON #1
2009 Product List V2.5 July 1, 2009
Part# Unpublished Cleaning Products
K2-TR46B25 25/Box Thermal Printer Cleaning Cards 4”x6” Series 112 (1 Layer)
K5-KNPT100 100/Box Generic Purge Cards for NCR 7780 7786 itran (notched)
K5-KPT100 100/Box Generic Purge Cards for NCR 7780 7786 itran
KW3-BBB15M 15/Box Waffletechnology Bill Validator Cleaning Cards Grey W/Miracle Magic
KWJCM-B3B15M 15/Box JCM GLOBAL International Card (76MM width)
C2-I467Z20 20/Zip Id Printer Adhesive Cleaning Card Double Sided(Fargo Style)
K2-TR32511N1 Bulk Ticket Printer Cleaning Card (3.25" x 11") Series 112
K4-T211N1 Bulk Thermal Printer Cleaning Card (2" x 11") Series 212
C3-KKIS 1 Kit Keep It Simple Kit